
FIRST: LAST: POSITION/ROLE: EMAIL: PHONE: EXT:

Rusty Clifford Director of Operations rusty.clifford@mcesc.org (937)225-4598

Jones Kris Administrative Assistant kris.jones@mcesc.org (937)225-4598

Marcus Glover Attendance Officer marcus.glover@mcesc.org (937)225-4598 x

Kris Ketron Attendance Officer kristopher.ketron@mcesc.org (937)225-4598 x

Ashley Van Nest Attendance Officer elizabeth.vannest@mceac.org (937)225-4598 x

Matt Lewis Technology Coordinator matt.lewis@mcesc.org (937)225-4598

Corey O'Connor Technology Support Specialist corey.oconnor@mcesc.org (937)225-4598

Jon Elzey Technical Support Specialist jon.elzey@mcesc.org (937)236-9965

Bill Griffith Computer Technologist bill.griffith@mcesc.org (937)225-4598

Jennifer Beam Communications Coordinator jennifer.beam@mcesc.org (937)236-9965

Dino Wiedenheft Director of Maintenance dino.wiedenheft@mcesc.org

Jim Stump Assistant Maintenance Director james.stump@mcesc.org

Ray Pavelka Assistant Maintenance Supervisor ray.pavelka@mcesc.org

Chris Mahaffey Custodian chris.mahaffey@mcesc.org

Susan Grubb Environmental Specialist susan.grubb@mcesc.org

Tina Thorstenson Custodian christine.thorstenson@mcesc.org

Steve Rader Custodian steve.rader@mcesc.org

Jerry Rader Custodian jerry.rader@mcesc.org

Tina Boehmer Custodian tina.boehmer@mcesc.org

Jimmy Plummer Custodian james.plummer@mcesc.org

Ronnie McGraw Custodian ronnie.mcgraw@mcesc.org
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